Clamps

FEATURES

Over Centre Locking
Clamp.

Zinc Plated For
Corosion Resistance

Vinyl Grip

Clamping Spindle &
Accessories Supplied.

Holding Force 136kg

RS PRO Clamps

RS Professionally Approved Products bring to you professional
quality parts across all product categories. Our product range has
been tested by engineers and provides a comparable quality to the
leading brands without paying a premium price.
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Clamps

Product Description

Push Pull over centre Toggle Clamp from RS PRO suitable for all work holding applications.

Supplied with clamping spindles and accessories.

General Specifications

Type
Grip

Mechanical Specifications

Toggle Clamp
Vinyl Grip

Plunger Stroke
Handle Opens

Overall Height

Holding Force

Weight

32mm
180°
79.5mm
136kg
300g
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